

In the court of Sessions Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Sessions case No. 101 of 2019

Com. Reg. : 109/2019

CNR No. WBDD01-001466-2019

Present : Mrs. Sujata Kharga

Judge code : WB00602

Order No. 22 dated 22-08-2022

The regular P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for evidence.

All three (3) accused persons, on Court Bail, are absent by petition and represented u/s. 317 Cr.P.C. which is **considered** and **allowed**.

Ld. P.P. files hazira. CSW 2 & 3 are present. Received ER of W.W/A alongwith PR Bond in respect of CSW 2 & 3.

The case is adjourned today.

To date i.e, **23-08-2022** for examination of CSW 5, 6 & 7.

Accused person is as before.

D/C by me

Sessions Judge-in-charge
Dakshin Dinajpur

Sessions Judge-in-charge,
Dakshin Dinajpur